Dimension One Spas Becomes Part of Jacuzzi Group Family

CHINO, CA--(Marketwire - Feb 6, 2013) - Jacuzzi Group Worldwide, parent company of Jacuzzi Hot Tubs, Sundance Spas and ThermoSpas Hot Tub Products, announces today that it has acquired the Dimension One Spas business. Dimension One is a premium manufacturer and seller of hot tubs and swim spas, which began operations in 1977.

"We are very pleased to welcome Dimension One employees, dealers, suppliers and spa owners to the Jacuzzi Group family," said Bob Rowan, president of Jacuzzi North America. "Dimension One founder Bob Hallam has built a great brand known for premium products, distinct designs, and innovative features making Dimension One a great fit with the Jacuzzi Group. I am also excited about the exceptional talent within the Dimension One team and anticipate a strong future."

President Bob Hallam founded Dimension One, based in Vista, Calif., in 1977. "I am excited about the opportunities the Jacuzzi Group ownership means for the entire Dimension One family," said Hallam. "The combined strength of Dimension One Spas and the Jacuzzi Group will enable greater growth for the Dimension One business and Dimension One dealers."

The business will now be called New Dimension One Spas and will continue to operate as a separate business unit with most existing operations remaining at the current site in Vista.

About the Jacuzzi Group Worldwide

Jacuzzi Group Worldwide is a leading global producer of branded hot tub and bath products for residential, commercial and institutional markets. Its products include hot tubs, whirlpool baths, air baths, soaking baths, showers, sinks and toilet suites and are marketed under a widely recognized portfolio of famous brand names, including JACUZZI[®], SUNDANCE[®] and THERMOSPAS[®]. For more information, visit www.jacuzzi.com or call (866) 234-7727.

Media Contact:
Nathan Mangum
(909) 247-2598
Nathan.Mangum@jacuzzi.com